



Vendor Ranking

Call Order: 001 **Contract ID:** 0088-0184 **Counties:** HARTFORD, NEW BRITAIN, NEWINGTON, WEST HARTFORD
Letting Date: November 13, 2013 2:00 pm **District(s):** Thomaston
Contract Time: 326 CALENDAR DAYS

Contract Description: Busway Station ID & Local Shelters **Project(s):** TBD

Rank	Vendor Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	Lawrence Brunoli, Inc.	\$877,744.00	100.00%
2	Empire Paving, Inc.	\$1,047,230.00	119.31%
3	The Quaker Corporation	\$1,048,580.00	119.46%
4	G. Donovan Associates, Inc.	\$1,611,967.00	183.65%



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 0088-0184

Counties: HARTFORD, NEW BRITAIN, NEWINGTON, WEST HARTFORD

Letting Date: November 13, 2013

District(s): Thomaston

Call Order: 001

Project(s): TBD

Contract Time: 326 CALENDAR DAYS

Contract Description: Busway Station ID & Local Shelters

Line No / Item ID		(1) Lawrence Brunoli, Inc.		(2) Empire Paving, Inc.		(3) The Quaker Corporation	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						

SECTION: 1

Cat Alt Set:

Cat Alt Member:

0010	0947303	11.000	35,000.00000	385,000.00	34,000.00000	374,000.00	31,000.00000	341,000.00
	BUS SHELTER - TYPE - A ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0020	0947304	5.000	30,000.00000	150,000.00	33,000.00000	165,000.00	30,000.00000	150,000.00
	BUS SHELTER - TYPE - B ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0030	0969000	(1.000)	40,000.00000	40,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00
	PROJECT COORDINATOR ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0040	0970006	3,000.000	1.00000	3,000.00	1.00000	3,000.00	1.00000	3,000.00
	TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER) (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	est.						
0050	0970007	40.000	65.00000	2,600.00	25.00000	1,000.00	100.00000	4,000.00
	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER) ** See Special Provisions **	hr						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member			(1) Lawrence Brunoli, Inc.		(2) Empire Paving, Inc.		(3) The Quaker Corporation	
Quantity and Units			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0060	0971001	(1.000)	25,000.00000	25,000.00	36,500.00000	36,500.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00
MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **								
		LS						
0070	0975002	(1.000)	36,000.00000	36,000.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00
MOBILIZATION								
		LS						
0080	0980001	(1.000)	15,000.00000	15,000.00	36,250.00000	36,250.00	7,500.00000	7,500.00
CONSTRUCTION STAKING ** See Special Provisions **								
		LS						
0090	1116100	14.000	14,500.00000	203,000.00	22,500.00000	315,000.00	31,900.00000	446,600.00
INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED SIGN (LED) ** See Special Provisions **								
		ea.						
0100	1220013	1,296.000	14.00000	18,144.00	5.00000	6,480.00	5.00000	6,480.00
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING ** See Special Provisions **								
		s.f.						
Section Totals:			\$877,744.00		\$1,047,230.00		\$1,048,580.00	
Contract Totals			\$877,744.00		\$1,047,230.00		\$1,048,580.00	

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum